SHifill SHUI

RESTAURANT




Shan Shui pays homage to the best of
Chinese and Asian cuisine and is inspired by
Shanghai in the 1930s. In its hay day Shanghai
was the place to be for art, architecture, dance
halls and glitzy restaurants. Our Shan Shui
experience is reminiscent of Old Shanghai
where female celebrities had poise, and

impeccable fashion sense.

The name Shan Shui means mountain-water
and refers to a style of traditional Chinese
painting that involves or depicts scenery or

natural landscapes. At the core of Shan Shui is
a long standing philosophy of quality of produce,
creativity and dedication to the craft in

everything we do.

The kitchen follows time-honoured recipes
and only use the freshest ingredients sourced
locally. Beating at the heart of our restaurant is

a deep appreciation for celebrating Asian

gastronomy in a beautiful setting.




DIM SUM

Shan Shui Prawn Dumpling (3 pcs)
P8R0

Steamed crystal beetroot skin prawn dumplings.

Prawn Chives Dumpling (3 pcs)
£ TUEE L

Steamed prawn and chive dumplings with spinach juice.

Chicken Chiu Chow Dumpling (3 pcs)
2 PN AR

Steamed dumplings with chicken, turmeric, mushrooms, radish and satay sauce.

Crystal Shui Jing Dumpling (3pcs) (V/VG)
AR BB

Steamed crystal dumplings stuffed with stewed turnip and carrots.

Vegetable Dumpling (3 pcs) (V/IVG)
wRT

Steamed dumplings with sweetcorn, celery, carrots, wood ear fungus, mushrooms and
water chestnuts.

Prawn Siu Mai (4 pcs)
BTG 2

Steamed open top dumplings with prawn and water chestnut.

Truffle Mushroom Siu Mai (4 pcs) (VIVG)
WB R E

Succulent open face truffle mushroom dumplings.

Chicken and Mushroom Siu Mai (4 pcs)
W

Handmade steamed open face chicken and mushroom dumplings.

Chicken and Mushroom Bao (2 pcs)

FHG N

Fluffy bao buns filled with chicken and mushroom.

Chicken Char Siu Bao (2 pcs)
X %A

Steamed fluffy bao buns filled with chicken char siu.

Vegetable Bao (VG) (2 pcs)
EXA

Fluffy bao buns filled with a wonderful vegetable selection.

Please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or special dietary needs.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to the final bill.

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50



SMALL PLAITES

Prawn Crackers 3.95
B R

Deep-fried crispy prawn crackers.

Fried Chilli Crab Bao (3 pcs) { 8.95
HeRTHEA

Fluffy baos filled with spicy-sweet chilli crab meat, served deep fried.

Chargrilled Chicken Satay { 8.95
LRV 5

Chicken skewers chargrilled to perfection and served with peanut sauce.

Crispy Spring Rolls (V) 6.95
wERE

Deep fried vegetable spring rolls.

Pan-fried Gyoza 7.95
2 P 4

Succulent chicken-stuffed gyoza pan-fried till golden brown.

Crispy Chicken Bite t 11.95
FHRRERA

Crispy bite-sized chicken served with homemade spicy powder sprinkles and sweet chilli sauce.
Sichuan Chilli Oil Wonton { 9.95
BUF LT P F

Prawn wonton in a spicy Sichuan sauce.

Crispy Wasabi Prawns { 14.95
F M Ir R SF

Deep-fried prawns tossed in wasabi mayonnaise sauce.
Hutong Chicken and Mango Salad [ 14.95
B NERDH

Smoked chicken tossed with mango and mixed vegetables in a house dressing.

Salt and Pepper Calamari [ 11.95
A # et

Lightly battered and fried squid coated in a seasoning of salt and pepper.

Zesty Cucumber Salad { 6.95
LEEHER

Thinly sliced cucumber in a light tangy dressing.

MAINS

Wok-fried Trio of Seafood { 16.95
W=#

Squid, mussels, and prawns wok-fried in ginger and soybean paste.

Three Cup Chicken 15.95
AR

Wok-fried chicken with Asian aromatics and simmered in a reduction of soya
sauce, ginger and sesame oil.

Wok-fried Ginger Beef 16.95
EEFW

Tender beef slices flash fried in oyster sauce, ginger and spring onions.

Crispy Sichuan Mala Chicken {{{ 24.95
uPIIE> S

Crispy bite-sized chicken wok-fried with spices, peanuts and numbing Sichuan pepper.

Pan-fried Sea Bass Fillet { 19.95
RAFNYLK

Crispy fried sea bass fillets served with pak choy and spicy sauce.

Slow-cooked Curry Chicken { 14.95
o YE A

Slow-cooked rich coconut curry with chicken.

Seasonal Greens (V) 9.95
g

Wok-fried season vegetables with garlic and soya sauce.



FOODLES / RICE

Singapore Laksa i 17.95
¥ g vh W

Aromatic shrimp and coconut curry broth served with rice noodles, shrimps and fishcake.

Wok-Fried Seafood Noodles l 17.95
BEY LA

Udon noodles flash fried with prawns, mussels and squid.

Canton Vegetable Fried Noodles (V) l 14.95
IEREXDHA

Fried udon noodles with a mixed garden selection.

Tender Chicken or Beef Fried Vermicelli 16.95
WA R

Wok-fried vermicelli with hickory wood smoked chicken or tender beef slices.

Chef Li’s Spring Onion Noodles

LEEME

Prawns f##1F or 17.95
Vegetables B3 (V) 14.95
Wheat egg noodles with charred spring onions, sesame oil and white pepper.

Shan Shui King Prawn Fried Rice 17.95
1 A K IFBAR

Wok-fried rice with succulent king prawns.

Nasi Goreng Istimewa 18.95
KR A RYR

Indonesian shrimp fried rice with chicken satay, fried egg and XO sambal chilli.

Jasmine Rice 4.50
KK

DESSIRT

Sweet Potato Balls 7.50
RENT

Bite-sized sweet potato balls, crispy on the outside and soft and delicate on the inside.

Japanese Mochi Ice Cream Trio 7.50

Chocolate, Mango and Coconut

GRA, ER, TR

Shan Shui Golden Lava Bao (3 pcs) 7.50
AT A

Steamed sweet molten salted egg bun.



DRITKS

COKTALS

Shan Shui Lychee Martini
Vodka, coconut rum, lychee and guava juice

Shanghai Prohibition
Vodka, lychee, lemongrass, lime juice

Singapore Sling
Gin, Benedictine, angostura bitters, pineapple juice

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, soda

Mimosa
Prosecco, fresh orange juice

Passion Fruit Martini
Vodka, passion fruit syrup, passion fruit juice Prosecco

Negroni
Martini Rosso, Campari, Gin

MOCKTALS

Calamansi Mockjito
Calamansi juice, lemonade, soda water and crushed mint leaves

Cucumber & Lime Iced Tea
Cucumber, lime, jasmine tea

Grape Iced Tea
Grapes, apple juice, lychee juice, jasmine tea

Passionfruit Iced Tea
Passionfruit, apple juice, lime, jasmine tea

Guava Shoreline
Coconut, lime, guava juice

Quiet Storm
Passionfruit, coconut, lime, lychee juice

GEtR / ADIR

Shan Shui Red Robe Pils (330ml)
Paradise IPA (330ml)
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider (500ml)

SPIRITS

(all served at 25ml, with mixers)

Vodka Gin
Absolut 6.50 Tanqueray
Haku 6.50 Hendricks
Grey Goose 8.50

Whiskey Rum

Jack Daniels 6.50 Bacardi
Johnnie Walker Black Label 6.50

Baiju & & 8.50

12.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

14.00

13.95

12.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

6.95
6.95
7.95

6.50
8.50

6.50



SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola (330ml)
Diet Coke (330ml)
Coke Zero (330ml)
Soda Water (200ml)
Tonic Water (200ml)
Ginger Ale (200ml)
Lemonade (200ml)

JUCES

Lychee
Passionfruit
Orange
Apple
Pineapple

SN SHUI CHINESE TER

Jasmine

Fog Green

Mint Rose

Genmaicha

Honey Orchid

Long Jing

Iron Goddess of Mercy
Da Hong Pao Oolong

WATER

Filtered Still / Sparkling Water (750ml)

GUBBLE TEf

Tiger Stripe Brown Sugar Milk
Creamy whole milk with premium caramelised brown sugar and tapioca pearls

Shan Shui Milk Tea
Shan Shui’s signature fragrant Oolong milk tea with brown sugar tapioca pearls

Traditional Thai Milk Tea
Thai inspired milk tea with brown sugar tapioca pearls

Purple Taro Milk Tea
Purple taro with fragrant Oolong milk tea and brown sugar tapioca pearls

Matcha Milk Tea
Japanese ground green tea powder milk tea with brown sugar tapioca pearls

Shanghai Fruity Green Tea
Jasmine green tea perfumed with fruit flavours and aloe vera
(Blueberry / Passion Fruit / Grape / Lychee / Mango)

Iced Matcha Latte

+£1 for additional tapioca pearls or aloe vera

3.95
3.95
3.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

3.50

7.45

7.45

7.45

7.45

7.45

7.45

7.45



2023

2023

2023

2022

2023

2022

2023

2022

2024

2023

2018

2024

2023

NV

NV

NV

NV

W

WHITE WINE

Reserve Chardonnay, Tooma River, Australia

Full of citrus fruit including grapefruit and lime, softened by melon flavours yet kept zesty.
Pinot Grigio, Via Nova, ltaly

Easy drinking, well balanced, lemony Pinot Grigio, as refreshing as lemonade

but more substantial.

Coeur du Mont Sauvignon, Vignobles Dubard, France

On the nose, this wine combines gooseberry, exotic fruit and peach. The palate is rich and
generous, with a fresh, tasty finish and a fruity after taste.

Yealands Reserve Sauvignon Blanc, Yealands Estate,

Marlborough New Zealand

Crisp and refreshing, with tangy notes of passionfruit and blackcurrant leaf and fragrances
of thyme and wet stone.

Queen of Whites Riesling, Weingut Tesch, Germany

A concentrated medium Riesling, fragrant with acacia flowers and a long honeyed finish.
Chablis, Domaine de Vauroux, France

With the acidity of just bitten apple and the pure minerality of a fresh washed stone,

this is crispy and stylish, with peach, pear and steel on finish.

| RED WIE

Currants, ripe plums and cherries fill out of this Merlot, preceded by a perfume of
vanilla sweetness.

Tooma River Shiraz, Australia

Classic Shiraz, a smooth blend of juicy dark fruit, a hint of chocolate and lively spice,
including the familiar black pepper.

Project Malbec, Project Wine Co, Argentina

A juicy Malbec with notes of plums, raisins and a hint of chocolate and vanilla.

Les Mougeottes Pinot Noir, IGP Pays d’Oc, France

Clean and precise bouquet with black cherries and raspberry aromas. The palate Is
medium-bodied with sappy red berry fruit and silky long finish.

Puente de Salceda Reserva Rioja, Vina Salceda, Spain

Intense and complex with spicy notes and a creamy finish due to the years of oak ageing.

ROSE

Pretty Gorgeous Rosé, Southern France

From France’s sunny south, as delicate as a flower but with fine acidity; full of lychees,
strawberries and violets.

Cotes de Provence Rosé, La Vidaubanaise, France

Provencal rose, fragrant and elegant as southern sunshine, full of strawberries,
cherries, citrus and crushed red apples.

SPARKLING WINE / CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco, Stelle d’ltalia, Italy

Vivacious Prosecco, aromatic and appealing, all lemony delicacy and fresh, green pears.
Cuvee Classic, Pere Ventura, Spain

Cava full of green apple and white peach, with delicate scents of toasted

brioche and lemon balm.

Brut Grande Reserve Premier Cru, Gobillard, France (half bottle / full bottle)
Champagne with bouquet of citrus blossoms and delicate arrow of greengages

and honey on the tongue.

Brut Reserve, Taittinger, France

Champagne that is crisp, citrussy with subtle notes of brioche and white flowers.

Fruity, honeyed and moreish.

Wine by the glass are available at 125ml upon request
Please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or special dietary needs.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to the final bill.

Btl 175ml
2595 7.25
27.95 7.95
28.95 8.25
35.00
38.00
50.00
2595 7.25
2795 7.95
28.95 8.25
32.00
40.00
2795 7.95
35.00
125ml
2795 7.25
32.00
25.95/45.00
80.00



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8

