

Shan Shui pays homage to the best of Chinese and Asian cuisine and is inspired by Shanghai in the 1930s. In its hay day Shanghai was the place to be for art, architecture, dance halls and glitzy restaurants. Our Shan Shui experience is reminiscent of Old Shanghai where female celebrities had poise, and impeccable fashion sense.

The name Shan Shui means mountain-water and refers to a style of traditional Chinese painting that involves or depicts scenery or natural landscapes. At the core of Shan Shui is a long standing philosophy of quality of produce, creativity and dedication to the craft in everything we do.

The kitchen follows time-honoured recipes and only use the freshest ingredients sourced locally. Beating at the heart of our restaurant is a deep appreciation for celebrating Asian gastronomy in a beautiful setting.

DIN SUM

<mark>Shan Shui Prawn Dumpling (3 pcs)</mark> 水晶虾饺 Steamed crystal beetroot skin prawn dumplings.	7.50
Prawn Chives Dumpling (3 pcs) 鲜虾韭菜饺 Steamed prawn and chive dumplings with spinach juice.	7.50
Chicken Chiu Chow Dumpling (3 pcs) 鸡肉潮州粉果 Steamed dumplings with chicken, turmeric, mushrooms, radish and satay sauce.	7.50
Crystal Shui Jing Dumpling (3pcs) (V/VG) 斎水晶饺 Steamed crystal dumplings stuffed with stewed turnip and carrots.	7.50
Vegetable Dumpling (3 pcs) (V/VG) 斎佼子 Steamed dumplings with sweetcorn, celery, carrots, wood ear fungus, mushrooms and water chestnuts.	7.50
Prawn Siu Mai (4 pcs) 鲜虾烧卖 Steamed open top dumplings with prawn and water chestnut.	7.50
Truffle Mushroom Siu Mai (4 pcs) (V/VG) 松露烧卖 Succulent open face truffle mushroom dumplings.	7.50
<mark>Chicken and Mushroom Siu Mai (4 pcs)</mark> 香菇鸡肉烧卖 Handmade steamed open face chicken and mushroom dumplings.	7.50
<mark>Chicken and Mushroom Bao (2 pcs)</mark> 香菇鸡肉包 Fluffy bao buns filled with chicken and mushroom.	7.50
<mark>Chicken Char Siu Bao (2 pcs)</mark> 叉烧鸡包 Steamed fluffy bao buns filled with chicken char siu.	7.50
Vegetable Bao (VG) (2 pcs) 素菜包	7.50

Fluffy bao buns filled with a wonderful vegetable selection.



SMALL PLATES

Prawn Crackers 蝦片	3.95
Deep-fried crispy prawn crackers. Fried Chilli Crab Bao (3 pcs)	8.95
fried Chilli Crab Bao (3 pcs) 【 黄金辣子蟹包 Fluffy baos filled with spicy-sweet chilli crab meat, served deep fried.	0.93
Chargrilled Chicken Satay 🧃	8.95
马来西亚沙爹鸡串 Chicken skewers chargrilled to perfection and served with peanut sauce.	
Crispy Spring Rolls (V) 斎春巻	6.95
· 제 쇼 · œ Deep fried vegetable spring rolls.	
Pan-fried Gyoza 鸡肉锅贴	7.95
या से आप Succulent chicken-stuffed gyoza pan-fried till golden brown.	
Crispy Chicken Bite 🧯	11.95
香辣咸酥鸡 Crispy bite-sized chicken served with homemade spicy powder sprinkles and sweet chilli sau	uce.
Sichuan Chilli Oil Wonton 🧃	9.95
鲜虾红油抄手 Prawn wonton in a spicy Sichuan sauce.	
Crispy Wasabi Prawns [14.95
香脆芥末虾 Deep-fried prawns tossed in wasabi mayonnaise sauce.	
Hutong Chicken and Mango Salad (14.95
熏鸡肉芒果沙拉 Smoked chicken tossed with mango and mixed vegetables in a house dressing.	
Salt and Pepper Calamari	11.95
椒盐鲜鱿 Lightly battered and fried squid coated in a seasoning of salt and pepper.	
Zesty Cucumber Salad (6.95
上海凉拌黄瓜	0.00
Thinly sliced cucumber in a light tangy dressing.	
MAINS	
Wok-fried Trio of Seafood (16.95
炒三鲜 Squid, mussels, and prawns wok-fried in ginger and soybean paste.	
Three Cup Chicken	15.95
三杯鸡 Wok-fried chicken with Asian aromatics and simmered in a reduction of soya sauce, ginger and sesame oil.	
Wok-fried Ginger Beef	16.95
姜蔥牛肉 Tender beef slices flash fried in oyster sauce, ginger and spring onions.	
Crispy Sichuan Mala Chicken fff	24.95
四川获子鸡 Crispy bite-sized chicken wok-fried with spices, peanuts and numbing Sichuan pepper.	
Pan-fried Sea Bass Fillet	19.95
泰式香煎鲈鱼片	
Crispy fried sea bass fillets served with pak choy and spicy sauce. Slow-cooked Curry Chicken	14.95
咖喱鸡	17100
Slow-cooked rich coconut curry with chicken. Seasonal Greens (V)	9.95
时蔬	9.93
Wok-fried season vegetables with garlic and soya sauce.	

Wok-fried season vegetables with garlic and soya sauce.

GOODLES / RICE

Singapore Laksa 〔 新加坡叻沙 Aromatic shrimp and coconut curry broth served with rice noodles, shrimps and fishcake.	17.95
Wok-Fried Seafood Noodles 〔 海鲜妙鸟冬 Udon noodles flash fried with prawns, mussels and squid.	17.95
Canton Vegetable Fried Noodles (V) 〔 广东蔬菜炒鸟冬 Fried udon noodles with a mixed garden selection.	14.95
Tender Chicken or Beef Fried Vermicelli 香妙鸡肉 / 牛肉米粉 Wok-fried vermicelli with hickory wood smoked chicken or tender beef slices.	16.95
Chef Li's Spring Onion Noodles 上海葱油面 Prawns 鲜虾 or Vegetables 时菜 (V) Wheat egg noodles with charred spring onions, sesame oil and white pepper.	17.95 14.95
Shan Shui King Prawn Fried Rice 山水大虾炒饭 Wok-fried rice with succulent king prawns.	17.95
Nasi Goreng Istimewa 特式印尼妙饭 Indonesian shrimp fried rice with chicken satay, fried egg and XO sambal chilli.	18.95
Jasmine Rice 米饭	4.50

DESSERT

Sweet Potato Balls 紫暮丸子 Bite-sized sweet potato balls, crispy on the outside and soft and delicate on the inside.	7.50
<mark>Japanese Mochi Ice Cream Trio</mark> 雪糕糯米糍 Chocolate, Mango and Coconut 巧克力,芒果,香椰	7.50
Shan Shui Golden Lava Bao (3 pcs) 山水流沙包 Steamed sweet molten salted egg bun.	7.50



Shan Shui Lychee Martini Vodka, coconut rum, lychee and guava juice	12.95
Shanghai Prohibition Vodka, lychee, lemongrass, lime juice	13.95
Singapore Sling Gin, Benedictine, angostura bitters, pineapple juice	13.95
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, soda	13.95
Mimosa Prosecco, fresh orange juice	14.00
Passion Fruit Martini Vodka, passion fruit syrup, passion fruit juice Prosecco	13.95
<mark>Negroni</mark> Martini Rosso, Campari, Gin	12.95



Calamansi Mockjito Calamansi juice, lemonade, soda water and crushed mint leaves	7.95
Cucumber & Lime Iced Tea Cucumber, lime, jasmine tea	7.95
Grape Iced Tea Grapes, apple juice, lychee juice, jasmine tea	7.95
Passionfruit Iced Tea Passionfruit, apple juice, lime, jasmine tea	7.95
Guava Shoreline Coconut, lime, guava juice	7.95
Quiet Storm Passionfruit, coconut, lime, lychee juice	7.95

\$ffR / CDFR

Shan Shui Red Robe Pils (330ml)	6.95
Paradise IPA (330ml)	6.95
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider (500ml)	7.95

SPIRITS

(all served at 25ml, with mixers)

Vodka		Gin	
Absolut	6.50	Tanqueray	6.50
Haku	6.50	Hendricks	8.50
Grey Goose	8.50		
Whiskey		Rum	
Jack Daniels	6.50	Bacardi	6.50
Johnnie Walker Black Label	6.50		
Baiju 白酒	8.50		

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola (330ml)	3.95
Diet Coke (330ml)	3.95
Coke Zero (330ml)	3.95
Soda Water (200ml)	2.95
Tonic Water (200ml)	2.95
Ginger Ale (200ml)	2.95
Lemonade (200ml)	2.95

JUCES

Lychee	3.95
Passionfruit	3.95
Orange	3.95
Apple	3.95
Pineapple	3.95

SHAN SHU CHINESE TEA

Jasmine	3.95
Fog Green	3.95
Mint Rose	3.95
Genmaicha	3.95
Honey Orchid	3.95
Long Jing	3.95
Iron Goddess of Mercy	3.95
Da Hong Pao Oolong	3.95

WATER

Filtered Still / Sparkling Water (750ml)	
SUBBLE TEA	

Tiger Stripe Brown Sugar Milk Creamy whole milk with premium caramelised brown sugar and tapioca pearls	
Shan Shui Milk Tea Shan Shui's signature fragrant Oolong milk tea with brown sugar tapioca pearls	7.45
Traditional Thai Milk Tea Thai inspired milk tea with brown sugar tapioca pearls	7.45
Purple Taro Milk Tea Purple taro with fragrant Oolong milk tea and brown sugar tapioca pearls	7.45
Matcha Milk Tea Japanese ground green tea powder milk tea with brown sugar tapioca pearls	7.45
Shanghai Fruity Green Tea Jasmine green tea perfumed with fruit flavours and aloe vera (Blueberry / Passion Fruit / Grape / Lychee / Mango)	7.45
Iced Matcha Latte	7.45

+£1 for additional tapioca pearls or aloe vera



WHITE WINE

	() ()				
		Btl	175ml		
2023	Reserve Chardonnay, Tooma River, Australia	25.95	7.25		
2023	 Full of citrus fruit including grapefruit and lime, softened by melon flavours yet kept zesty. Pinot Grigio, Via Nova, Italy Easy drinking, well balanced, lemony Pinot Grigio, as refreshing as lemonade but more substantial. 	27.95	7.95		
2023	Coeur du Mont Sauvignon, Vignobles Dubard, France	28.95	8.25		
	On the nose, this wine combines gooseberry, exotic fruit and peach. The palate is rich and generous, with a fresh, tasty finish and a fruity after taste.				
2022	Yealands Reserve Sauvignon Blanc, Yealands Estate, Marlborough New Zealand	35.00			
	Crisp and refreshing, with tangy notes of passionfruit and blackcurrant leaf and fragrances of thyme and wet stone.	55.00			
2023	Queen of Whites Riesling, Weingut Tesch, Germany	38.00			
2022	A concentrated medium Riesling, fragrant with acacia flowers and a long honeyed finish. Chablis, Domaine de Vauroux, France	50.00			
LULL	With the acidity of just bitten apple and the pure minerality of a fresh washed stone, this is crispy and stylish, with peach, pear and steel on finish.	50.00			
RED WITE					
2023	Merlot, Lanya, Chile	25.95	7.25		
	Currants, ripe plums and cherries fill out of this Merlot, preceded by a perfume of vanilla sweetness.				
2022	Tooma River Shiraz, Australia	27.95	7.95		
	Classic Shiraz, a smooth blend of juicy dark fruit, a hint of chocolate and lively spice, including the familiar black pepper.				
2024	Project Malbec, Project Wine Co, Argentina	28.95	8.25		
	A juicy Malbec with notes of plums, raisins and a hint of chocolate and vanilla.				
2023	Les Mougeottes Pinot Noir, IGP Pays d'Oc, France Clean and precise bouquet with black cherries and raspberry aromas. The palate Is	32.00			
0046	medium-bodied with sappy red berry fruit and silky long finish.	10.00			
2018	Puente de Salceda Reserva Rioja, Vina Salceda, Spain Intense and complex with spicy notes and a creamy finish due to the years of oak ageing.	40.00			

ROSE

2024	Pretty Gorgeous Rosé, Southern France	27.95	7.95
	From France's sunny south, as delicate as a flower but with fine acidity; full of lychees, strawberries and violets.		
2023	Côtes de Provence Rosé, La Vidaubanaise, France	35.00	
	Provencal rose, fragrant and elegant as southern sunshine, full of strawberries, cherries, citrus and crushed red apples.		

SPARKLING WINE / CHAMPAGNE

125ml

NV	Prosecco, Stelle d'Italia, Italy Vivacious Prosecco, aromatic and appealing, all lemony delicacy and fresh, green pears.	27.95 7.25
NV	Cuvee Classic, Pere Ventura, Spain Cava full of green apple and white peach, with delicate scents of toasted brioche and lemon balm.	32.00
NV	Brut Grande Reserve Premier Cru, Gobillard, France (half bottle / full bottle) Champagne with bouquet of citrus blossoms and delicate arrow of greengages and honey on the tongue.	25.95/45.00
NV	Brut Reserve, Taittinger, France Champagne that is crisp, citrussy with subtle notes of brioche and white flowers. Fruity, honeyed and moreish.	80.00